Monday
March 27

13th Annual OFA Workshop

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

March 28 March 29 March 30 March 31

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Welcome and Opening Objects over RDMA

Lustre Network (LNET) Health

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

Closing Remarks &
Townhall Results

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Registration Opens
4:30-6:00PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Exascale Computing Project - Driving
a HUGE Change in a Changing World

LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

BOX LUNCH
DISTRIBUTION

Annual General Meeting

7:00 PM

Networking Event

7:30 PM

NOTE: The workshop agenda and list
of abstracts are tentitive and subject

to change.



